
2024-2025 Regular Season

Sport Practice Start End (No Play-in Games) End (w/Play-in Games) Play-in Games Date Bracket Show

Badminton Monday, August 12, 2024 Monday, August 26, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024

Cross Country Monday, August 12, 2024 Monday, September 2, 2024 Friday, November 1, 2024

Flag Football Monday, August 12, 2024 Monday, September 16, 2024 Thursday, November 7, 2024 Saturday, November 9, 2024

8-man Football Monday, July 29, 2024 Monday, August 19, 2024 Friday, October 18, 2024

Football (2A-3A) Monday, July 29, 2024 Monday, August 19, 2024 Friday, November 1, 2024 Saturday, November 2, 2024

Football (4A-6A) Monday, August 5, 2024 Monday, August 26, 2024 Friday, November 8, 2024 Saturday, November 9, 2024

Volleyball - Girls Monday, August 12, 2024 Wednesday, August 28, 2024 Monday, November 4, 2024 Thursday, October 31, 2024 Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Wednesday, November 6, 2024

Golf (Fall) Monday, August 12, 2024 Monday, August 19, 2024 Tuesday, October 29, 2024

Swimming Monday, August 12, 2024 Monday, September 2, 2024 Thursday, October 31, 2024

Soccer (Fall) Monday, July 29, 2024 Monday, August 19, 2024 Thursday, October 24, 2024 Tuesday, October 29, 2024

Spiritline Monday, July 29, 2024 Monday, August 19, 2024

Basketball - 4A-6A Monday, November 4, 2024 Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Thursday, February 13, 2025 Thursday, February 13, 2025
4A-6A Girls - Thu., Feb. 20, 2025 4A-6A Open: Sat., Feb. 15, 2025

4A-6A Boys - Fri.. Feb. 21, 2025 4A-6A State: Sat., Feb. 22, 2025

Basketball - 1A-3A Monday, November 4, 2024 Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Thursday, February 6, 2025 Thursday, February 6, 2025
2A-3A Girls: Thu., Feb. 13, 2025 1A-3A Open: Sat., Feb. 8, 2025

2A-3A Boys: Fri., Feb. 14, 2025 1A-3A State: Sat., Feb. 15, 2025

Soccer (Winter) - 2A-3A Monday, November 4, 2024 Monday, November 25, 2024 Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Thursday, February 6, 2025

Soccer (Winter) - 4A-6A Monday, November 4, 2024 Monday, November 25, 2024
Thursday, February 6, 2025

4A-6A Girls - Tue., Feb. 11, 2025 4A-6A Open: Sat., Feb. 8, 2025

OR Monday, November 11, 2024 Tuesday, December 3, 2024 4A-6A Boys - Wed., Feb. 12, 2025 4A-6A State: Sat., Feb. 15, 2025

Wrestling Monday, November 4, 2024 Monday, November 25, 2024 Wednesday, February 5, 2025

Baseball Monday, February 10, 2025 Wednesday, February 26, 2025 Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Monday, April 28, 2025 Wednesday, April 30, 2025 Thursday, May 1, 2025

Softball Monday, February 10, 2025 Wednesday, February 26, 2025 Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Monday, April 28, 2025 Wednesday, April 30, 2025 Thursday, May 1, 2025

Tennis Monday, February 10, 2025 Wednesday, February 26, 2025 Tuesday, April 22, 2025

Track Monday, February 10, 2025 Wednesday, February 26, 2025 Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Volleyball - Beach Monday, February 10, 2025 Monday, February 24, 2025 Wednesday, April 16, 2025

Volleyball - Boys Monday, February 10, 2025 Monday, March 3, 2025 Thursday, May 1, 2025 Tuesday, May 6, 2025

Golf (Spring) Monday, February 10, 2025 Monday, February 24, 2025 Saturday, May 10, 2025



2025-2026 Regular Season

Sport Practice Start End (No Play-in Games) End (w/Play-in Games) Play-in Games Date Bracket Show

Badminton Monday, August 11, 2025 Monday, August 25, 2025 Tuesday, October 21, 2025

Cross Country Monday, August 11, 2025 Monday, September 1, 2025 Friday, October 31, 2025

Flag Football Monday, August 11, 2025 Monday, September 15, 2025 Thursday, November 6, 2025 Saturday, November 8, 2025

8-man Football Monday, July 28, 2025 Monday, August 18, 2025 Friday, October 17, 2025

Football (2A-3A) Monday, July 28, 2025 Monday, August 18, 2025 Friday, October 31, 2025 Saturday, November 1, 2025

Football (4A-6A) Monday, August 4, 2025 Monday, August 25, 2025 Friday, November 7, 2025 Saturday, November 8, 2025

Volleyball - Girls Monday, August 11, 2025 Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Monday, November 3, 2025 Thursday, October 30, 2025 Tuesday, November 4, 2025 Wednesday, November 5, 2025

Golf (Fall) Monday, August 11, 2025 Monday, August 18, 2025 Tuesday, October 28, 2025

Swimming Monday, August 11, 2025 Monday, September 1, 2025 Saturday, November 1, 2025

Soccer (Fall) Monday, July 28, 2025 Monday, August 18, 2025 Thursday, October 23, 2025 Tuesday, October 28, 2025

Spiritline Monday, July 28, 2025 Monday, August 18, 2025

Basketball - 4A-6A Tuesday, November 3, 2026 Thursday, November 19, 2026 Thursday, February 12, 2026 Thursday, February 12, 2026
4A-6A Girls - Thu., Feb. 19, 2024 4A-6A Open: Sat., Feb. 14, 2026

4A-6A Boys - Fri.. Feb. 20, 2026 4A-6A State: Sat., Feb. 21, 2026

Basketball - 1A-3A Tuesday, November 3, 2026 Thursday, November 19, 2026 Thursday, February 5, 2026 Thursday, February 5, 2026
2A-3A Girls: Thu., Feb. 12, 2026 1A-3A Open: Sat., Feb. 7, 2026

2A-3A Boys: Fri., Feb. 13, 2026 1A-3A State: Sat., Feb. 14, 2026

Soccer (Winter) - 2A-3A Monday, November 3, 2025 Monday, November 24, 2025 Tuesday, February 3, 2026 Thursday, February 5, 2026

Soccer (Winter) - 4A-6A Monday, November 3, 2025 Monday, November 24, 2025
Thursday, February 5, 2026

4A-6A Girls - Tue., Feb. 10, 2026 4A-6A Open: Sat., Feb. 7, 2026

OR Monday, November 10, 2025 Tuesday, December 2, 2025 4A-6A Boys - Wed., Feb. 11, 2026 4A-6A State: Sat., Feb. 14, 2026

Wrestling Monday, November 3, 2025 Monday, November 24, 2025 Wednesday, February 4, 2026

Baseball Monday, February 9, 2026 Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Monday, April 27, 2026 Wednesday, April 29, 2026 Thursday, April 30, 2026

Softball Monday, February 9, 2026 Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Monday, April 27, 2026 Wednesday, April 29, 2026 Thursday, April 30, 2026

Tennis Monday, February 9, 2026 Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Tuesday, April 21, 2026

Track Monday, February 9, 2026 Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Wednesday, April 29, 2026

Volleyball - Beach Monday, February 9, 2026 Monday, February 23, 2026 Wednesday, April 15, 2026

Volleyball - Boys Monday, February 9, 2026 Monday, March 2, 2026 Thursday, April 30, 2026 Tuesday, May 5, 2026

Golf (Spring) Monday, February 9, 2026 Monday, February 23, 2026 Saturday, May 9, 2026


